
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 300.0 0

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.0 285.0 0

3 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 170.9 285.0 0

4 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 240.0 0

5 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 171.7 230.0 0

6 A'Maree Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 230.0 0

7 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 225.0 0

8 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 225.0 0

9 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 171.0 225.0 0

10 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 170.0 215.0 0

11 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 168.4 210.0 0

12 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 166.0 200.0 0

13 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 168.0 175.0 0

14 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 166.0 145.0 0

15 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 115.0 0

16 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 166.0 95.0 0

17 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 166.7 0 0

18 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 0 0

19 Deuce Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.0 405.0 0

2 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 170.9 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 171.7 405.0 0

4 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 370.0 0

5 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 171.0 335.0 0

6 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 166.0 315.0 0

7 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 315.0 0

8 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 170.0 315.0 0

9 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 168.0 300.0 0

10 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 275.0 0

11 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 166.0 260.0 0

12 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 195.0 0

13 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 166.0 0 0

14 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 166.7 0 0

15 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 0 0

16 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 168.4 0 0

17 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 0 0

18 A'Maree Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 0 0

19 Deuce Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 170.9 255.0 0

2 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 171.7 230.0 0

3 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 170.0 225.0 0

4 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 166.0 215.0 0

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 210.0 0

6 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.0 205.0 0

7 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 205.0 0

8 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 A'Maree Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 190.0 0

10 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 185.0 0

11 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 166.0 170.0 0

12 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 171.0 155.0 0

13 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 168.0 145.0 0

14 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 115.0 0

15 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 166.0 0 0

16 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 166.7 0 0

17 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 0 0

18 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 168.4 0 0

19 Deuce Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 170.9 945.0 10

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.0 895.0 8

3 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 171.7 865.0 6

4 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 820.0 4

5 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 170.0 755.0 2

6 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 735.0 1

7 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 166.0 730.0 0

8 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 171.0 715.0 0

9 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 170.0 685.0 0

10 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 168.0 620.0 0

11 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 166.0 575.0 0

12 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 505.0 0

13 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 425.0 0

14 A'Maree Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 168.4 210.0 0

16 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 166.0 95.0 0

17 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 166.7 0 0

18 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 168.0 0 0

19 Deuce Bohannon Wichita East High School 172.0 0 0


